
2nd Broxburn Company - The Boys' Brigade

2021-22 session PROVISONAL Release date 11/01/2022 18:45

Date Location times Subject Notes

Monday 03/01/2022 Holiday School Holiday

Monday 10/01/2022 face2face Internal 18:30-19:45 Parade Night

Monday 17/01/2022 face2face Internal 18:30-19:45 Parade Night

Monday 24/01/2022 face2face Internal 18:30-19:45 Parade Night

Monday 31/01/2022 face2face Internal 18:30-19:45 Parade Night

Monday 07/02/2022 face2face Internal 18:30-19:45 Parade Night

Monday 14/02/2022 Holiday School Holiday

Monday 21/02/2022 face2face Internal 18:30-19:45 Parade Night

Monday 28/02/2022 face2face Internal 18:30-19:45 Parade Night

Monday 07/03/2022 face2face Internal 18:30-19:45 Parade Night

Monday 14/03/2022 face2face Internal 18:30-19:45 Parade Night

Monday 21/03/2022 face2face Internal 18:30-19:45 Parade Night

Monday 28/03/2022 face2face Internal 18:30-19:45 Parade Night

Monday 04/04/2022 Holiday School Holiday

Monday 11/04/2022 Holiday School Holiday

Monday 18/04/2022 (TBC) Pupils back Tuesday School Holiday

Monday 25/04/2022 face2face Internal 18:30-19:45 Parade Night

Monday 02/05/2022 (TBC) Pupils back Tuesday School Holiday

Monday 09/05/2022 face2face Internal 18:30-19:45 Parade Night

Monday 16/05/2022 face2face Internal 18:30-19:45 Parade Night

Monday 23/05/2022 (TBC) Pupils back Tuesday School Holiday

Monday 30/05/2022 face2face Internal 18:30-19:45 Parade Night

Monday 06/06/2022 face2face Internal 18:30-19:45 Parade Night


